
         
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Stormont House School Matters 
 

Our vision 
Achievement for all in a unique world-class school 

Stormont House School, Downs Park Road, London E5 8NP. Tel No (020) 8985 4245 
Website: www.stormonthouse.hackney.sch.uk  Email: info@stormonthouse.hackney.sch.uk 

 

Christmas Celebrations at Stormont House 
What a fun time we had!!!!! On Tuesday 18 December staff,students and guests sat down to a wonderful traditional 
Christmas lunch prepared by Maria (Chef Supervisor) and her team. The diners were entertained throughout the meal 
by the magician ‘Allin Kempthorne’, after the meal the students danced away the afternoon to the music from ‘Ace 
DJ’.Take a look at some of the pictures from the event.  
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Term Dates for your Diary 

Spring Term Start - Start Date for students  Monday 7 January 2019 School  
Spring Half Term     Monday 18 to Friday 22 February 2019 
Staff Training Day     Monday 18 March 2019 - School closed to students 
End of Spring Term     Friday 5 April 2019 
Staff Training Day     Tuesday 23 April 2019 - School closed to students 
Summer Term Start     Wednesday 24 April 2019 
Summer Half Term     Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May 2019 
End of Summer Term     Friday 19 July 2019 
 

Issue 269 Friday 21 December 2018 

Jack Petchey Award Winner - December 2018 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Christmas Jumper Day 2018 
On Monday 17 December both staff and students wore their annual Christmas jumper - there were so many lovely 

designs take a look: 

       

      

 

Callie (8W) has been put forward as the Jack Petchey Award 
winner for December 2018 by Ms Wallis her form tutor. Callie 

always puts the needs of others before her own, she is very 
supportive of her peers and the adults around school. Callie is  

always the first person to offer to help before she is even 
asked. She has made huge progress in building her confidence 

and now pushes herself to speak and answer questions in 
lessons. Callie  always works incredibly hard and is becoming a 

more independent learner. Well Done Callie.

  

 
 
 


